Client: Baba Tude Lawal 

Project Scope:​
 The Service Provider agrees to carry out a project for the Client, with a total value of 
₦1,000,000 (One Million Naira). 

Payment Terms:​
 The total payment shall be made in four (4) equal installments of ₦250,000 (Two Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Naira) each, corresponding to the completion of four project phases. The 
phases are scheduled to be completed on a weekly basis from the official project start date. 

●​ Phase 1: 25% payment (₦250,000) due upon completion of Phase 1​

●​ Phase 2: